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Table S1.

Primer name

Primer sequences for PCR genotyping and RT-PCR

Primer sequence

p1

p2

p3

p4

p5

p6

p7

P8

P9
Cre-F
Cre-R
FLPer-F
FLPer-R
Mig6-F
Mig6-R
Actin-F
Actin-R

5-CTTGTGGCCTCCATTTTCTCCAC-3’
5-CCGAATTCCTGCAGATAACTTCG-3’
5-CATACATTATACGAAGTTATGGATCC-3’
5-CAGCCAAGAACCCTGATCAATG-3’
5-TAGCCAAAGCTGACACTGAAGC-3’
5'-CCTTCAAATTTGTAAAGCCCAGGTG-3’
5'-GACAATTTGAGCAACTTGACTTGG-3’
5-GGTTACTTAGTTGTTGCAGGTAAG-3’
5-CCTTCTATCGCCTTCTTGACG-3’
5'-CGATGCAACGAGTGATGAGGTTC-3'
5-GCACGTTCACCGGCATCAAC-3’
5'-CACTGATATTGTAAGTAGTTTGC-3’
5-CTAGTGCGAAGTAGTGATCAGG-3’
5'-AAATTTGAAGGCATCCCAGAG-3’
5'-CATTCATCCCATGTAACTTCTG-3’
5-CTCTTTGATGTCACGCACGATTTC-3'
5-GTGGGCCGCTCTAGGCACCAA-3’
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